Date: June 17, 2016
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT e
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project: et s SURpEPIEN
Page 1 of 2 Location: 161 N Mill St
To (Contractor): Contract No. 222016
Nuday Inc.
230 Wright St Original Contract Amt. $152,978.00
Frankfort, KY 40602 Cumulative Amount of Previous
Change Orders $0.00
Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders
Total Contract Amount Prior to $163,463.36

this Change Order

Change Order No.

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order
I;T(T Bigorigionaf changes—quant;t:;z.l ‘;:;t prices, changein Eampletion Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price

1__|Switch gear and construction schedule extension $0.00 $7,051.27

2 |Emergency Gallery Work $0.00 $15,377.15
Total decrease $0.00
Total increase $22,428.42
Net Amount of this Change Order $22,428.42
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $185,891.78
Percent Change - This Change Order 14.66%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 14.66%

The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Recommended by i S 20D (Proj. Mgr.)|Date & /1?/z01 (,
Accepted by d m l'?l | G (Contractor)|Date o
Approved 1‘ ' [ e (Director)|Date (= / 2o/ it
Approved fy <A (’ A Lonnrm Piod ) (Commissioner)|Date é, o 0 — Té
Approved by u ki = (Mayor or CAO)|Date




	Page 1



